SU 14 EP.MERSEN.COM
© 2023 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, update,
or correct, without notice, any information contained in this datasheet.
S
U
The most advanced of the STX series, the Surge-Trap® Type 1 STXT
Series comes standard with EMI/RFI Filtering and surge capacities up
to 200kA. The STXT features TPMOV® technology inside, making it the

SURGE
PROTECTION
S
U
General Product Specifications
Catalog Number
(includes
suffixes*)
System Voltage and
Configuration
In Maximum Continuous Operating Voltage
(MCOV, Uc)
Voltage Protection Rating (VPR)
(UL 1449, 6kV, 3kA)
L-N L-G L-L N-G L-N L-G L-L N-G
STXT120P20 120V Single Phase 20kA 150 150 - 150 700 700 - 700
STXT240P20 240V Single Phase 20kA 320 320 - 150 1200 1200 - 700
STXT240S20 240/120V Split Phase 20kA 150 150 300 150 700 700 1000 700
STXT480S20 480/240V Split Phase 20kA 320 320 640 150 1200 1200 2000 700
STXT208Y20 208/120V 3-Phase WYE 20kA 150 150 300 150 700 700 1000 700
STXT380Y20 380/220V 3-Phase WYE 20kA 320 320 640 150 1200 1200 2000 700
STXT480Y20 480/277V 3-Phase WYE 20kA 320 320 640 150 1200 1200 2000 700
STXT600Y20 600/347V 3-Phase WYE 20kA 420 420 840 275 1500 1500 2500 1200
STXT240D20 240V 3-Phase DELTA 20kA - 320 640 - - 1200 2000 -
STXT480D20 480V 3-Phase DELTA & HRG WYE 20kA - 550 1100 - - 1800 3000 -
STXT600D10 600V 3-Phase DELTA 20kA - 695 840 - - 2500 2500 -
STXT480B20 480V B Corner Ground DELTA 20kA - 550 1100 - - 1800 4000 -
L-N/
HL-N
L-G/
HL-G
L-L/
HL-L
N-G L-N/
HL-N
L-G/
HL-G
L-L/
HL-L
N-G
STXT240H20 240/120V Hi-Leg DELTA 20kA 150/275 150/275 300/425 150 700/1.2k 700/1.2k 1.0k/2000 700
STXT480H20 480/240V Hi-Leg DELTA 20kA 320/550 320/550 640/870 320 1.2k/1.8k 1.2k/1.8k 2.0k/2.5k 1200
Suffixes: Add Suffix “A” for Audible Alarm and Dry Contact. Example: STXP208Y10A
For 100kA Surge Capacity models, substitute “10” for “20.” Example: STXT208Y10
Optional Form C Dry Contact and Audible Alarm (Suffix “A”)
Form C Dry Contact
     125VAC, 1A Resistive
     30VDC, 2A General Purpose     __________________________________________________